case number
ZERO KNOWS
19" RACKMOUNT CASES
WARRIOR™ WITH SHOCK MOUNTS, DOUBLE ENTRY
Standard rackframe load ranges
Shock Mounts	 Load Ranges (lbs/kg)
Per System	 For Equipment Installed in Rack
8 ea	 20 to 49 lbs / 9.1 to 22.2 kg

Quick-Ship Cases:	 1. 	Go to www.zerocases.com/quickship to see
			   options for low-quantity orders with shorter lead times.
how to order cases
RACK DEPTH
 18–18"/457 mm
 21–21"/534 mm
 24–24"/610 mm
 27–27"/686 mm
 30–30"/762 mm
FRONT REAR
 O4–4U
 O5–5U
 O6–6U
 O7–7U
 O8–8U
 O9–9U
 10–10U
 11–11U
 12–12U
 13–13U
 14–14U
 15–15U
U SIZE
U SIZE BODY RACK
Colors
 BK–Black 27040
 DB–Dark Blue 25102
 DS–Desert Sand 20372
 FG–Forest Green 24052
 GR–Gray 26270
 MR–Maroon PMS 202	
 MB–Medium Blue 25190
 NA–Natural
 NG–NATO Green RAL6014
 OD–Olive Drab 24097
 OR–Orange 21400
 RD–Red 21105
 WH–White 27925
 YW–Yellow 23785
FED-STD-595 for reference.
b u y e r s  g u id  e
NOTES:
Watertight Option not available with Locking Hasps.
	Select #01 Shock Mounts for 21" Case Body.
	Quick-Ship not available. Requires additional lead time.

Lifting Rings: Verify the application does not exceed the
load carrying capacity of the lifting rings or case.
Stacking: Verify weight and support.
Shock Mounts: Equipment loads over 150 lbs (68 kg).
DS-ZDR-WARRIOR-201109
ZERO MANUFACTURING, INC.  |  500 West 200 North, North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 USA
Toll Free US 800-500-ZERO (9376)  |  Direct 801-298-5900  |  Fax 801-299-7389 | Email sales@zerocases.com  |  Web www.zerocases.com
ZERO CASES (UK) LTD  |  Unit 5, Alpha Park  |  Bevan Way, Dartmouth Rd, Smethwick, West Midlands B66 1BZ UK
Phone +44 (0) 121 558 2011  |  Fax +44 (0) 121 565 2115  |  Email europesales@zerocases.com  |  Web www.zerocases.com
E I A
UN  I T S
i n / m m
A
B O D Y
D E P T H
i n / m m
B
RAC   K
D E P T H
i n / m m
C
C O V ER
H E I G H T
i n / m m
D + E
CASE
H E I G H T